6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

Tonight's Schedule - continued

Serim Lee
Charles Hoober
Samantha Harker
Noel Mengistu
Aaron Rivera
Hannah Ray

John Gillespie
Micaela Nieves
Nicole Newswanger
Lydia Haas
Yangfan Huang

Younji Jin
Catherine Clarke
Nittaya McFadden
Andrew Nell
Taylor Groff

R220
R222
R223
R224
R225
R227

R220
R222
R223
R225
R227

R220
R223
R224
R225
R227

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Benner
Reinford
Metzler

Mrs. Ciaccia
Mrs. Weber

Mr.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Horst

Benner
Reinford
Metzler
Martin
Horst

Benner
Metzler
Yoder Salim
Martin
Horst

We thank the Lancaster Campus Parent Site Council for
providing refreshments in the Rutt Atrium this evening.

LANCASTE
MENNONIT

Senior

Presentations

Tuesday, March 20,2018



Students have maintained a vocational portfolio during grades
9-11 at Lancaster Mennonite High School.

Advisory group leaders guide students in reflection of their
experiences and some portfolio pieces will occur in class.

The goal of a senior presentation is for students to reflect on
their lives, appreciate those who have nurtured them and to
anticipate their future.

This process is designed to help students:

e Discover their interests, skills, passion and God’s calling in
their life, realizing that this discovery is a process and not a
conclusion.

e Reflect upon stewardship of God-given gifts and resources

e Discern their personal characteristics and Christian ethics
needed for a vocation

e Become aware of how their potential career can be Christ
centered and missional

e Review their personal high school plan in light of their
current vocational goals

e Select post-secondary opportunities that match their
personal vocational interests and goals

Tonight is one of three nights where LMH seniors will be
sharing and reflecting on their past, present and future. It is a
time for celebration, reflection and appreciation!

Most presentations are located in the Rutt Academic Center.

Presentations this year are: March 8, 20 and 26, 2018.

Tonight’s Schedule - Tuesday, March 20, 2018

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

Melissa Nafziger
Harley Foster
Stephen Baak
Fantasha Williams
Carli Costello

Allyssa Peters
Brett Diller

Long Le
Nicholas Robey
Devonte Thomas
Joan Bencosme

Zachary Steffen
Max Brubaker
Zheyu Zhou
Shawn Leiby
Carter Hurst

Kate Kindelberger

Konrad Martin

Tao Liu

Bethany Bronkema
Sidney Alston
Ryan Lopez

John Deslippe

Nicholas Kanagy
Maria Martinez
Kayla Farrar
Benjamin Greenleaf
Marissa Hoober
Yingwen Li

Yuchen Lin

Sang Hun Lee
Oguilvia Hernandez
Noel Johnson
Audrey Myers

Max Trompeter

R220
R222
R224
R225
R227

R220
R222
R223
R224
R225
R227

R220
R222
R223
R224
R225
R227

R220
R222
R223
R224
R225
R227

R220
R222
R223
R224
R225
R227

R220
R222
R223
R224
R225
R227

Mr. Horst
Mrs. Moyer
Mrs. Ciaccia
Mrs. Weber
Mr. Martin

Mr. Benner
Mrs. Moyer

Mr. Metzler

Mr. Yoder Salim
Mrs. Weber

Mr. Horst

Mr. Benner
Mrs. Moyer
Mr. Metzler
Mrs. Ciaccia
Mrs. Weber
Mr. Martin

Mr. Benner
Mrs. Moyer
Mr. Martin
Mrs. Ciaccia
Mrs. Weber
Mr. Horst

Mr. Benner
Mr. Reinford
Mr. Metzler
Mrs. Ciaccia
Mrs. Weber
Mr. Horst

Mr. Benner
Mr. Reinford
Mr. Metzler
Mrs. Ciaccia
Mrs. Weber
Mr. Horst



