#### **Tonight's Schedule - continued**

6:30 pm	Serim Lee Charles Hoober Samantha Harker Noel Mengistu Aaron Rivera Hannah Ray	R222 R223 R224 R225	Mr. Benner Mr. Reinford Mr. Metzler Mrs. Ciaccia Mrs. Weber Mr. Horst
7:00 pm	John Gillespie Micaela Nieves Nicole Newswanger Lydia Haas Yangfan Huang	R222 R223 R225	Mr. Benner Mr. Reinford Mr. Metzler Mr. Martin Mr. Horst
7:30 pm	Younji Jin Catherine Clarke Nittaya McFadden Andrew Nell	R223 R224	Mr. Benner Mr. Metzler Mr. Yoder Salim Mr. Martin

We **thank** the Lancaster Campus Parent Site Council for providing refreshments in the Rutt Atrium this evening.

R227 Mr. Horst

Taylor Groff

LANCASTER MENNONITE

# Senior

## Presentations

### Tuesday, March 20, 2018

Students have maintained a vocational portfolio during grades 9-11 at Lancaster Mennonite High School.

Advisory group leaders guide students in reflection of their experiences and some portfolio pieces will occur in class.

The goal of a senior presentation is for students to **reflect** on their lives, **appreciate** those who have nurtured them and to **anticipate** their future.

This process is designed to help students:

- Discover their interests, skills, passion and God's calling in their life, realizing that this discovery is a process and not a conclusion.
- Reflect upon stewardship of God-given gifts and resources
- Discern their personal characteristics and Christian ethics needed for a vocation
- Become aware of how their potential career can be Christ centered and missional
- Review their personal high school plan in light of their current vocational goals
- Select post-secondary opportunities that match their personal vocational interests and goals

Tonight is one of three nights where LMH seniors will be sharing and reflecting on their past, present and future. It is a time for celebration, reflection and appreciation!

Most presentations are located in the Rutt Academic Center.

Presentations this year are: March 8, 20 and 26, 2018.

### Tonight's Schedule - Tuesday, March 20, 2018

3:30 pm	Melissa Nafziger Harley Foster Stephen Baak Fantasha Williams Carli Costello	R222 R224 R225	Mr. Horst Mrs. Moyer Mrs. Ciaccia Mrs. Weber Mr. Martin
4:00 pm	Allyssa Peters Brett Diller Long Le Nicholas Robey Devonte Thomas Joan Bencosme	R222 R223 R224	Mr. Benner Mrs. Moyer Mr. Metzler Mr. Yoder Salim Mrs. Weber Mr. Horst
4:30 pm	Zachary Steffen Max Brubaker Zheyu Zhou Shawn Leiby Carter Hurst Kate Kindelberger	R222 R223 R224	Mr. Metzler Mrs. Ciaccia Mrs. Weber
5:00 pm	Konrad Martin Tao Liu Bethany Bronkema Sidney Alston Ryan Lopez John Deslippe	R222 R223 R224	Mr. Benner Mrs. Moyer Mr. Martin Mrs. Ciaccia Mrs. Weber Mr. Horst
5:30 pm	Nicholas Kanagy Maria Martinez Kayla Farrar Benjamin Greenleaf Marissa Hoober Yingwen Li	R222 R223 R224 R225	Mr. Benner Mr. Reinford Mr. Metzler Mrs. Ciaccia Mrs. Weber Mr. Horst
6:00 pm	Yuchen Lin Sang Hun Lee Oguilvia Hernandez Noel Johnson Audrey Myers Max Trompeter	R222 R223 R224	Mr. Metzler Mrs. Ciaccia Mrs. Weber